

# Errata

## Publication I

Equation 4 and the line above: The sign  $\leq$  should be  $\geq$ . The sign is correct after that in the rest of the publication.

## Publication III

Statistical analysis should have been conducted using repeated-measures ANOVA design.

## Publication V

Statistical analysis should have been conducted using repeated-measures ANOVA design.

